
Autumn Term 2021: School Masses (in Holy Trinity Church) 
 
 

 

Tuesday 7th September Class Mass: Year 6 
    The Holy Cross 
Reflection: Why did all Christians begin to use the sign of the Cross, in our homes, in our churches and in 
what we do; what does that sign mean to me? 
 
Tuesday 21st September Class Mass: Year 5 
    S. Matthew 
Reflection: How did Matthew come to know Jesus and why does he so often quote from the Old 
Testament? What can I learn from him? 
 
Tuesday 28th September  Class Mass: Year 4 
    The Angels and Archangels 
Reflection: Which Angels do we know by name in the Bible and what do the angels do for us? 
 
Tuesday 5th October  Class Mass: Year 3 

S. Francis of Assisi 
Reflection: How did Francis show his love for Jesus and what does he teach us about how to love? 

 
Friday 15th October   Mass for all Juniors 

Dedication of Holy Trinity 
Reflection: Why is the Church important to us? 
 
Tuesday 19th October  Class Mass: Year 2 

Dedication of Holy Trinity 
Reflection: How do we show God’s love to one another? 
 
Monday 1st November Mass for all Juniors: visit of the Bishop of Fulham 
    All Saints Day 
Reflection: What do the Saints show us and do for us? 
 
Tuesday 9th November Class Mass: Year 6 
    Requiem for those who died in war 
Reflection: Why is it important for us to remember those who died in war and how does it help us and 
them? 
 
Tuesday 16th November Class Mass: Year 5 
    Requiem for all who have died 
Reflection: Why do we pray for the dead and how does it help them? 
 
Friday 26th November  Class Mass: Year 3 
    Christ the King 
Reflection: What sort of King is Jesus? 
 
Tuesday 30th November Class Mass: Year 4 
    S. Andrew 
Reflection: What does S. Andrew teach us about Jesus and what is his sign? 
 
Wednesday 1st December Class Mass: Year 2 
    Advent 
Reflection: What are we looking forward to at Christmas and how do we prepare? 
 
Friday 17th December  Whole School Advent Carol Service 
 

 


